Application ID
10611
11260
19158
19830
20415
23590
24635
24818

26292
27640
31830
33259
36598
36750
39629
45239
46455
47736

First Name
Pramila
Nilesh
MUKESH
Atul
VIRENDRA
NILESH

PRITI
Mahesh

Krushna
PRAMOD
Mandar
Nikhil
Maruti
SUNIL
Sanket
Abhijeet
Devendra

Sonali

Bhanudas
Sharad
DEORAM
Manohar
MAHADEO
MACHHINDRA
VIPIN

Eknath

Balu
DATTATRAY
Sudhakar
Rajendrakumar
Dattatraya
MURLIDHAR
Shivaji

Nivrutti

Dillip

Baban

Last Name
Kshetre
Kardile
RATHOD
Chavhan
ZORE
JADHAV
MAHAJAN
Udage
Gaikwad
NANNAWARE
Karande
Dugad
Choure
SHIRSAT
Thitame
Ghodke
Lunawat
Wable

U SHGAR d1dl - SHET HASR (FIT01h)

Middle Name

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female

Applied Post

Deputy Manager (S7T0Th)
Deputy Manager (S7T0Teh)
Deputy Manager (ST0Th)
Deputy Manager (S7T0Teh)
Deputy Manager (ST0T)
Deputy Manager (S7T0Teh)
Deputy Manager (ST0T)
Deputy Manager (S7T0Th)
Deputy Manager (TUTP)
Deputy Manager (TUTP)
Deputy Manager (S7T0T)
Deputy Manager (TUTP)
Deputy Manager (S7T0T)
Deputy Manager (TUTP)
Deputy Manager (S7T0Th)
Deputy Manager (TUTP)
Deputy Manager (S7T0Th)
Deputy Manager (TUTP)



