पात्र उमेदवार यादी - डेप्युटी मॅनेजर (संगणक)

Application ID	First Name	Middle Name	Last Name	Gender	Applied Post
10611	Pramila	Bhanudas	Kshetre	Male	Deputy Manager (संगणक)
11260	Nilesh	Sharad	Kardile	Male	Deputy Manager (संगणक)
19158	MUKESH	DEORAM	RATHOD	Male	Deputy Manager (संगणक)
19830	Atul	Manohar	Chavhan	Male	Deputy Manager (संगणक)
20415	VIRENDRA	MAHADEO	ZORE	Male	Deputy Manager (संगणक)
23590	NILESH	MACHHINDRA	JADHAV	Male	Deputy Manager (संगणक)
24635	PRITI	VIPIN	MAHAJAN	Female	Deputy Manager (संगणक)
24818	Mahesh	Eknath	Udage	Male	Deputy Manager (संगणक)
26292	Krushna	Balu	Gaikwad	Male	Deputy Manager (संगणक)
27640	PRAMOD	DATTATRAY	NANNAWARE	Male	Deputy Manager (संगणक)
31830	Mandar	Sudhakar	Karande	Male	Deputy Manager (संगणक)
33259	Nikhil	Rajendrakumar	Dugad	Male	Deputy Manager (संगणक)
36598	Maruti	Dattatraya	Choure	Male	Deputy Manager (संगणक)
36750	SUNIL	MURLIDHAR	SHIRSAT	Male	Deputy Manager (संगणक)
39629	Sanket	Shivaji	Thitame	Male	Deputy Manager (संगणक)
45239	Abhijeet	Nivrutti	Ghodke	Male	Deputy Manager (संगणक)
46455	Devendra	Dillip	Lunawat	Male	Deputy Manager (संगणक)
47736	Sonali	Baban	Wable	Female	Deputy Manager (संगणक)